
Materiale intretinere comuna

I.D.: 94069469

Data publicarii	27.02.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 662,89 RON - 662,89 RON

Descriere: saci 120l 9set*10.08lei= 90.72 saci menajeri 240l 1set*19.33lei= 19.33 electrozi supertit fin 2.5 20buc*0.67lei = 13.40 disc flex metal inox 230 2buc*9.24lei =18.48 surubelnita 1buc*3.36lei= 3.36 lopata+coada 2buc*33.62lei= 67.24 lopata zapada+coada 1buc*31.94lei = 31.94 sapa+coada 2buc*42.86lei= 85.72 manusi protectie groase 25per*6.72lei = 168.00 prelata 5*8 1buc*105.88lei = 105.88 capsator 1buc*52.10lei = 52.10 pila drujba 1buc*6.72lei= 6.72
